PRODUKTDATENBLATT

MLA 25

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Luftrichtung

Min. Stromungsgeschwindigkeit
Max. Stromungsgeschwindigkeit
Einbau

Einbauort

Material

Farbe

Gewicht

Geeignet fiir Nennweite

Freier Querschnitt

Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe

Verpackungseinheit

Sortiment

EAN

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

AuRengitter, Aluminium, DN 250

0151.0112

Be- und Entliftung

4 m/s
aulBen
Wand
Aluminium
Alu eloxiert
1,4 kg

250 mm
414 cm?
302 mm
280 mm

50 mm

1 Stuck

c
4012799511120
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